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WINDOW SCHEDULE
ID

01

02
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Elevation Width

2'-0"

2'-0"

7'-0"

3'-0"

7'-2 1/8"

5'-0"

Height

3'-6"

4'-2"

5'-6"

6'-8"

6'-8"

2'-0"

Units HORZ

---

---

---

---

---

---

Units VERT

---

---

---

---

---

---

Quantity

1

1

1

1

1

1

6

Area

7.38

8.77

41.17

23.90

51.91

10.38

143.51 sq ft

Manufacturer

Logic or Loewen

Logic or Loewen

Logic or Loewen

Logic or Loewen

Logic or Loewen

Logic or Loewen

Material

uPVC

uPVC

uPVC

uPVC

uPVC

uPVC

Type

Tilt-Turn

Tilt-Turn

Fixed

Fixed

Fixed

Tilt-Turn
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Double

Double

Double

Double

Double

Double

SHGC

.56

.56

.56

.56

.56

.56

U-Value

.13

.13

.13

.13

.13

.13

DOOR SCHEDULE
ID Double Door Width Height Thickness Quantity Manufacturer Type Finish Glazing Fire Rating
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---

---

2'-10"

2'-10"

6'-8"

6'-6"

0'-1 1/4"

0'-1 1/4"

1

1

Loewen

Loewen

Exterior Swing

Exterior Swing

Double Glazed

Double Glazed

0 2' 4' 8'SCALE: 1/4"   =    1'-0"5 WEST ELEVATION
0 2' 4' 8'SCALE: 1/4"   =    1'-0"4 NORTH ELEVATION

0 2' 4' 8'SCALE: 1/4"   =    1'-0"3 EAST ELEVATION
0 2' 4' 8'SCALE: 1/4"   =    1'-0"6 SOUTH ELEVATION

0 2' 4' 8'SCALE: 1/4"   =    1'-0"1 EAST-WEST SECTION
0 2' 4' 8'SCALE: 1/4"   =    1'-0"2 NORTH-SOUTH SECTION


